Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1602.32.91	Other: In cans or glass jars	9.5%	free
1602.32.92	Other: Specially defined mixtures, other than in cans or glass jars; Spent fowl other than in cans or glass jars	0%	free
1602.32.93	Other: Other, within access commitment	5% but not less than 4.74¢/kg or more than 9.48¢/kg	free
1602.90	Other, including preparations of blood of any animal	out with ander	
1602.90.10	Prepared meals	11%	free
1602.90.91	Other: In cans or glass jars	12.5%	free
1602.90.99	Other: Other	0%	free

## Note:

Please note that concessions apply only to the tariff lines listed in this Annex. Headings and/or subheadings were included for descriptive purposes only.